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SOURCE: PPP Forecast by CPPA FY201320
COST OF ELECTRICITY GENERATION IN PAKISTAN — COMPARISON OF LCOE OF CPEC COAL PLANTS

WITH O&G BASED PLANTS COMMISSIONED IN 201014*"WORKING PAPER NO. 0219 by IDEAS
Nuclear and Bagasse are not included
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Budget Estimates Pre Covid based of FBR collection Present Estimate

*Receipts include all federal transfers(504.6bIn) and provincial own source (45.4) with a deduction of 10bIn for NMAs
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Sanctioned posts Salary Expenditure

55% increase

270% increase
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m Govt. Compensation
m Market Compensation

Minimum wage
—Rs. 17,500

——————————

_________

Class - IV Driver Office staff
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Estimated Receipts 77.24
Pension as % of o
Budget 1.13% 15.7%
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PKR MILLIONS
Sector

Agriculture

Augaf Religious Minority
Bureau of Stats
Communication Works
Elementary Secondary Education
Energy Power
Environment

Excise and axation
Finance

Food

Forestry

General Administration
Health

Higher Education

Home Department
Housing

Industries

Information and Public Relations
Information echnology
Irrigation

Labour

Law and Justice

Local overnment

Budget
2020-21 Settled

17139
532
43
31,191
152,447
8,844
2,172
887
5,317
449
3,136
3,920
105,928
19,314
54,284
537
3,592
630
910
15,885
606
7,667
28,515

Budget 2020-21

MA

5,339
330
09
17,559
31,341
2,699
10
66
9,233
2,275
1,305
560
18,603
4,784
21,434
00
1,615
148
181
6,943
00
1,404
3,599

 DEPARTMENT WISETOTAL BUDGET (1/72)

Total Budget

2020-21

22,477
862
52
487751
183,788
1,543
2182
953
14,550
2,724
4,441
4,480
124,530
24,097
75718
537
5,207
778
1,091
22,828
606
9,071
3214
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DEPARTMENT WISE TOTAL BUDGET (2/2

PKR MILLIONS )
Sector Budget Budget 2020-21 | Total Budget

2020-21 Settled MA 2020-21

Mines and Minerals 978 260 1,238
Planning and Development 22,162 8,149 30,31
Population Welfare 2,767 42 2,809
Public Health Engineering 1,126 4,354 15,479
Relief, Rehabilitation and Settlement 12,863 19,149 32,012
Revenue Estate 8,754 5,986 14,740
Social Welfare 3,102 567 3,669
Special Initiatives 4,565 50 4,615
Sports, Culture, Tourisim 6,686 4,532 1,218
Technincal Education 2,097 217 2,315
Transport 14,101 100 14,201
Zakat and Usher 235 05 240

www.finance.gkp.pk




DEPARTMENTAL AND SECTORAL ALLOCATIONS

SETTLED DISTRICTS (1/2)
Agriculture 7,016 4,766 5,357 17,139
Augaf & Religious Minority 160 372 00 532
Bureau of Stats 43 00 00 43
Communication & Works 4,71 15,251 11,299 31,191
Elementary & Secondary Education 133,760 10,766 7,921 152,447
Energy & Power 106 527 8,211 8,844
Environment 2,142 30 00 2,172
Excise and Taxation 737 150 00 887
Finance 1,753 180 3,255 5,317
Forestry 636 2,500 00 3,136
General Administration 3,681 239 00 3,920
Health 92,158 11,567 2,203 105,928
Higher Education 12,791 6,523 00 19,314
Home Department 52,109 1,733 442 54,284
Housing 337 200 00 537

e |
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DEPARTMENTAL AND SECTORAL ALLOCATIONS
SETTLED DISTRICTS (2/2)
IS N e O
Industries 1,783 1,161 3,592
Information and Public Relations 486 144 00 630
Information Technology 382 239 289 910
Irrigation 3,978 9,054 2,854 15,885
Labour 371 181 54 606
Law & Justice 6,677 990 00 7,667
Local Government 12,828 7,488 8,199 28,515
Mines and Minerals 748 230 00 978
Planning and Development 425 12,339 9,564 22,162
Population Welfare 1,068 150 649 2,767
Public Health Engineering 7568 3,548 10 1,126
Relief, Rehabilitation and Settlement 9,863 2,536 464 12,863
Revenue & Estate 8,247 507 00 8,754
Social Welfare 2,352 250 500 3,102
Sports, Culture, Tourism 2,600 2,916 1,170 6,686
Technical Education 2,097 00 00 2,097
Transport 2,284 1,826 9,991 14,101
Zakat & Usher 235 00 00 235
- 7
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Department

Agriculture

Augaf & Religious Minority
Bureau of Stats
Communication & Works
Elementary & Secondary Education
Energy & Power
Environment

Excise and Taxation
Finance

Forestry

General Administration
Health

Higher Education

Home Department

1,147
00
09

1,698

19,825
00
00
00

9,223
579

502

7989

2,334

19,050

145
00
404
2,647
1,000
10
66
10
626
38
2,363
847
724

DEPARTMENTAL AND SECTORAL ALLOCATIONS
ERGED DISTRICTS (1/2)

777 738

00
00
2,560
110
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

2,677
185
0o

9,197

7,759

1,699
oo
00
0o
100
0o

8,251

1,603

1,660
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Department

Industries
Information and Public Relations
Information Technology

Irrigation

Law & Justice

Local Government

Mines and Minerals
Planning and Development
Population Welfare

Public Health Engineering
Relief, Rehabilitation and Settlement
Revenue & Estate

Social Welfare

Sports, Culture, Tourism

Technical Education
Transport

Zakat & Usher

www.finance.gkp.pk

Development FPA

13
15
00
191
1,042

145
70

61

1,021

17107

4,822
83
26
217
00
05

529
33
131

2,031

262

2,614

120

888
32

1,926
81

564
84

1,271
00
00
00

42
00
00
00
00
00
00
6,061
00
00
00
00
00
35
00
00
00

DEPARTMENTAL AND SECTORAL ALLOCATIONS
ERGED DISTRICTS (2/2)

AIP

1,031
100
50
4,721
100
840
70
1,139
00
1,407
1,961
600
400
3,200
00
100
00

1,615
148
181

6,943

1,404

3,599
260

8,149
42

4,354

19,149

5,986
567

4,532
217
100

05
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For more information and feedback:

FINANCE DEPARTMENT
Government of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa

¥ GokPFD [fJ Finance Department Khyber Pakhtunkhwa

S, +92(91)9210531 @ finance.gkp.pk
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